Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor:Autocop (India) Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation:19.05.2023 ; List of stakeholders as on:19.05.2023; Revised as on: 29.03.2024

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

SI. No.| Name of Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amo | Amou | Amount of | Amount Remarks, if any
authorised | workman unt of| nt of claim of claim
representativ Date of receipt Amount Total amount | Amount of |Natu|% share| conti | any rejected under
e, if any claimed of claim claim for the | re of | in total | ngent|{ mutua verificati
admitted period of |claim| amount | claim |1 dues, on
twenty-four of that
months claims may
preceding the admitte be set
liquidation d off
commenceme
1 - Navanath 12-06-2023 1,76,250 1,76,250 0 - 0.14 - - - - -PF Dues Rs.3,600/- admitted
Shivaji
Kothule
2 - Madhuri 12-06-2023 1,12,600 1,12,600 0 - 0.09 - - - - -PF Dues Rs.2,298/- admitted
Ganesh
Thorat
3 - Meghraj 10-06-2023 347,016 3,47,016 0 - 0.28 - - - - None
Nanaji
Hyalij
4 - Sunil 10-06-2023 1,88,973 1,88,973 0 - 0.15 - - - - -PF Dues Rs.3,600/- admitted
Prabhakar
Hire




5 - Rajendra 08-06-2023 4,20,600 4,20,600 0 0.34 - -PF Dues Rs.3,600/- admitted
Abasaheb
Deshmukh
6 - Subhash 08-06-2023 1,72,140 1,72,140 0 0.14 - -PF Dues Rs.2,806/- admitted
Kalicharan
Pathariya
7 - Sandeep 08-06-2023 1,75,450 1,75,450 0 0.14 - -PF Dues Rs.3,600/- admitted
Sakharam
Thombare
8 Balu - 14-06-2023 2,39,58,303 2,33,16,834 58,35,449 18.65 6,41,469 Gratuity Rs.72,09,293/-
Pandurang included in the claim amount
Tupe admitted. PF dues
Rs.33,37,200/- included in the
claim amount admitted.
CIRP period pending salary Rs.
19,62,496/-
9| Maharashtra - 17-06-2023 2,24,15,863 1,38,70,837 24,52,776 11.10 85,45,026 Gratuity Rs.14,86,170/-
Samarth included in the claim amount
Kamgar admitted. PF dues Rs.9,28,332/-
Sanghatana - included in the claim amount
Mumbai admitted.
Workmen
10} Maharashtra - 17-06-2023 8,41,84,232 8,21,21,350 | 1,88,97,887 65.69 20,62,883 Gratuity Rs.206,16,017/-
Samarth included in the claim amount
Kamgar admitted. PF dues
Sanghatana - Rs.94,75,618/- included in the
Nashik claim amount admitted. CIRP
Workmen

period pending s/ql_»a\rle;;
54,73,554/- ST NG
o




Ranveer

Singh

16-06-2023

20,43,608

15,40,044

3,27,716

1.23

5,03,564

Gratuity Rs.5,26,735/- included
in the claim amount admitted.
PF dues Rs.21,438/- included
in the claim amount admitted.
CIRP period pending salary Rs.
1,42,172/-

Satish
Murlidhar
Kulkarni

16-06-2023

5,59,396

545,414

1,71,403

0.44

13,982

-PF Dues Rs.42,224/- admitted;
PF Dues Rs.9,976/- not
admitted.

"-Gratuity Rs.167,954/-
included in the claim amount
admitted.

- Excess Gratuity Rs.4,006/-
rejected

- CIRP period pending salary
Rs.36,403/-

Arun
Pundalik
Sawale

16-06-2023

5,80,292

5,60,356

1,77,390

19,936

-PF Dues Rs.49,824/- admitted;
PF Dues Rs.12,456/- not
admitted.

'-Gratuity Rs.164,721/-
included in the claim amount
admitted.

- Excess Gratuity Rs.7,480/-
rejected

- CIRP period pending salary
Rs.36,486/-




14 Pankaj 17-06-2023 5,52,811 4,53,998 1,29,923 0.36 98,813 -PF Dues Rs.50,400/- admitted;
Suresh PF Dues Rs.45,000/- rejected.
Ganje "-Gratuity Rs.1,39,275/-
included in the claim amount
admitted.
- CIRP period pending salary
Rs.19849/-
- Excess Claim Rs.53813/-
rejected
15 Deepak 15-06-2023 5,86,040 562,516 78,748 0.45 23,524 -PF Dues Rs.95,400/- admitted;
Trambak "-Gratuity Rs.2,40,101/-
Kapadane included in the claim amount
admitted.
- Excess Gratuity Rs.23,524/-
rejected
- CIRP period pending salary
Rs.16569/-
16 Sangita 16-06-2023 4,62,650 4,50,701 0 0.36 11,949 -PF Dues Rs.33,051/- admitted;
Lotan PF Dues Rs.11,949/- not
Mahajan admitted.
- Gratuity Rs.75,000/- included
in the claim amount admitted.
Total 13,69,36,224 12,50,15,079 | 2,80,71,292 100.00 1,19,21,146 -




