Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Autocop (India) Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 19.05.2023; List of stakeholders as on: 19.05.2023; Revised as on: 29.03.2024

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

Sl. No.	Name of authorised	Name of workman	Details of cla	nim received	Detai	ls of claim adm	itted		Amo unt of	Amou nt of	Amount of claim	Amount of claim	,,
	representativ e, if any		Date of receipt	Amount claimed	Total amount of claim admitted	Amount of claim for the period of twenty-four months preceding the liquidation commenceme	re of	% share in total amount of claims admitte	conti ngent	any mutua I dues, that may be set off	rejected	under verificati on	
1		Navanath Shivaji Kothule	12-06-2023	1,76,250	1,76,250	0	-	0.14	-	-	-	-	-PF Dues Rs.3,600/- admitted
2	-	Madhuri Ganesh Thorat	12-06-2023	1,12,600	1,12,600	0	-	0.09	-	,	-	-	-PF Dues Rs.2,298/- admitted
3		Meghraj Nanaji Hyalij	10-06-2023	3,47,016	3,47,016	0	-	0.28	-	-	-	-	None
4	I .	Sunil Prabhakar Hire	10-06-2023	1,88,973	1,88,973	0	-	0.15	-	-	-	-	-PF Dues Rs.3,600/- admitted

5	-	Rajendra Abasaheb Deshmukh	08-06-2023	4,20,600	4,20,600	0	-	0.34	-	-	-	-	-PF Dues Rs.3,600/- admitted
6	-	Subhash Kalicharan Pathariya	08-06-2023	1,72,140	1,72,140	0	-	0.14	-	-	-	-	-PF Dues Rs.2,806/- admitted
7	-	Sandeep Sakharam Thombare	08-06-2023	1,75,450	1,75,450	0	-	0.14	-	-	-	-	-PF Dues Rs.3,600/- admitted
8	Balu Pandurang Tupe	-	14-06-2023	2,39,58,303	2,33,16,834	58,35,449	-	18.65	-	-	6,41,469	-	Gratuity Rs.72,09,293/- included in the claim amount admitted. PF dues Rs.33,37,200/- included in the claim amount admitted. CIRP period pending salary Rs. 19,62,496/-
9	Maharashtra Samarth Kamgar Sanghatana - Mumbai Workmen	-	17-06-2023	2,24,15,863	1,38,70,837	24,52,776	-	11.10	-	-	85,45,026	-	Gratuity Rs.14,86,170/- included in the claim amount admitted. PF dues Rs.9,28,332/- included in the claim amount admitted.
10	Maharashtra Samarth Kamgar Sanghatana - Nashik Workmen	-	17-06-2023	8,41,84,232	8,21,21,350	1,88,97,887	-	65.69	-	-	20,62,883	-	Gratuity Rs.206,16,017/- included in the claim amount admitted. PF dues Rs.94,75,618/- included in the claim amount admitted. CIRP period pending salary Rs. 54,73,554/-

1.1	D	1	16.06.2022	20.40.655									
11	Ranveer Singh	-	16-06-2023	20,43,608	15,40,044	3,27,716	-	1.23		-	5,03,564	-	Gratuity Rs.5,26,735/- included in the claim amount admitted. PF dues Rs.21,438/- included in the claim amount admitted. CIRP period pending salary Rs. 1,42,172/-
12	-	Satish Murlidhar Kulkarni	16-06-2023	5,59,396	5,45,414	1,71,403	-	0.44	-	-	13,982	-	-PF Dues Rs.42,224/- admitted; PF Dues Rs.9,976/- not admitted. '-Gratuity Rs.167,954/- included in the claim amount admitted. - Excess Gratuity Rs.4,006/- rejected - CIRP period pending salary Rs.36,403/-
13		Arun Pundalik Sawale	16-06-2023	5,80,292	5,60,356	1,77,390	-	0.45	-	-	19,936	-	-PF Dues Rs.49,824/- admitted; PF Dues Rs.12,456/- not admitted. '-Gratuity Rs.164,721/- included in the claim amount admitted. - Excess Gratuity Rs.7,480/- rejected - CIRP period pending salary Rs.36,486/-
									I				P. Rena in

	In	17.06.2022	2.50,011	4.52.000	1.00.000		0.04					T
14 -	Pankaj Suresh Ganje	17-06-2023	5,52,811	4,53,998	1,29,923		0.36	-	-	98,813		-PF Dues Rs.50,400/- admitted; PF Dues Rs.45,000/- rejected. '-Gratuity Rs.1,39,275/- included in the claim amount admitted. - CIRP period pending salary Rs.19849/- - Excess Claim Rs.53813/- rejected
15 -	Deepak Trambak Kapadane	15-06-2023	5,86,040	5,62,516	78,748	-	0.45	-	-	23,524	-	-PF Dues Rs.95,400/- admitted; '-Gratuity Rs.2,40,101/- included in the claim amount admitted. - Excess Gratuity Rs.23,524/- rejected - CIRP period pending salary Rs.16569/-
16	Sangita Lotan Mahajan	16-06-2023	4,62,650	4,50,701	0	-	0.36	-	-	11,949	-	-PF Dues Rs.33,051/- admitted; PF Dues Rs.11,949/- not admitted. - Gratuity Rs.75,000/- included in the claim amount admitted.
	Total			12,50,15,079	2,80,71,292	-	100.00	-	-	1,19,21,146	-	-

